




























































































































Ascension Mar Thoma Church
10197 Northeast Ave, Philadelphia, PA 19116

A.M.T.C - Budget  - 2025

3 Parsonage Sewer $800.00
4 Parsonage Telephone/Internet/Cable $2,000.00
5 Parsonage Lawn &Landscape $2,000.00
6 Parsonage Snow Removal $1,000.00
7 Parsonage Heating & AC Maintenance $1,000.00
8 Parsonage Maintenance $5,000.00
9 Parsonage Insurance $2,500.00

10 Parsonage furniture $2,500.00
11 Parsonage Misc./supplies $1,500.00
12 Home Warranty $850.00
13 Parsonage Fencing $15,000.00

$0.00 $38,450.00

1 Vicar Automobile Gas/Toll $4,500.00
2 Vicar automobile maintenance $2,500.00
3 Vicar automobile insurance $4,000.00

$0.00 $11,000.00

1 Salary share remittance to Diocese $23,600.00
$0.00 $23,600.00

1 Suvisesha Nidhi 1 Nithyachelavu $3,234.00
2 $150 contribution $34,200.00 2 Diocesan Fund $6,930.00

3 Episcopal Travel $1,386.00
4 Salary Adjustment Fund $250.00
5 Diocesan Sunday Collection & offertory $4,620.00
6 Balawadi © $1,000.00
7 Suvisesha Nidhi $2,772.00
8 Theological Students Practical Training $200.00
9 Pension Fund $429.00

10 Provident Fund $286.00
11 Visa Processing Fee $1,200.00
12 RAC (Regional Activity Center) $500.00
13 Higher Education Scholarship Fund $2,310.00
14 Premium Visa processing fee $0.00

$34,200.00 $25,117.00

1 Recessa $2,000.00 1 Recessa © $2,000.00
2 Maramon Convention offertory $500.00 2 Maramon Convention offertory © $100.00
3 Self Denial - Suvishesha prasangha sangho $7,000.00 3 Self Denial - Suvishesha prasangha sanghom $1,500.00
4 Good Friday - Destitute home $5,000.00 4 Good Friday - Destitute home $1,000.00
5 Palm Sunday - Seminary $4,500.00 5 Palm Sunday - Seminary $1,000.00

Section 10 - Remittance to Diocese

Section 11 - Remittance to Sabha office

Section 8 - Automobile Vicar

Section 9 - Youth Chaplain









Account Ending in: xxx2340 Starting Balance Less Expense Balance 2024 Deposits New Balance

Send Off Youth Chaplain 500.00$                  500.00$                  500.00$                  1,000.00$               

Vicar Salary For Sendoff 7,290.50$               2,875.50$               2,875.50$               

Car Fund 16,000.00$             16,000.00$             3,000.00$               19,000.00$             

Welcome/Send Off Vicar 11,160.11$             3,000.00$               

Bibi Achen Airfare (3,387.00)$              

Bibi Achen Shipping (2,075.00)$              

Joji Achen Airfare (3,296.00)$              

Joji Achen Visa Expense (1,921.00)$              481.11$                  481.11$                  3,481.11$               

Tenant's Security Deposits 7,350.00$               7,350.00$               7,350.00$               

Recreation Center 610.00$                  610.00$                  610.00$                  

HVAC 20,000.00$             20,000.00$             10,000.00$             30,000.00$             

Roof replacement 197,158.38$           

Parking  Lot Settlement (20,000.00)$            

Appraisal and Title Search (4,150.00)$              

Church Insurance (50,971.73)$            

Management Fee - Zion Bldrs (15,000.00)$            

Meterial - Roofing (91,800.00)$            15,237.10$             

Roof Loan Balance 96,266.51$             

Donations 40,700.00$             

Personal Loan 70,000.00$             222,203.61$           

Projector 5,125.00$               5,125.00$               

Total 265,193.99$         60,178.21$           226,823.12$         286,520.22$         

Earmark Account Summary  -  2024
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